District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: SOCIAL WORKERS UNION TABLE

¥
¥
*

DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:

Union/Nonunion:

Pay Plan Schedule:
Peoplesoft Salary Plan:
Schedule ID:

% Increase:

Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

Grade

FY2013

09
11
12

2013
April 7, 2013
Union

DS/CS
DS0080
X95

3.0%

3.0%

$54,165
$61,699
$69,628

$55,661
$63,506
$71,789

Occupational Group(s): Social Worker/ Student Trainees

Service Codes: A22
CBU Code: SEN

Job Series: 0185 Social Worker

Step
3 4 5 6 7
$57,157 $58,653 $60,149 $61,645 $63,141
$65,313 $67,120 $68,927 $70,734 $72,541
$73,950 $76,111 $78,272 $80,433 $82,594

$64,637
$74,348
$84,755

$66,133
$76,155
$86,916

Between
10 Steps
$67,629 $1,496
$77,962 $1,807
$89,077 $2,161





