## District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: SOCIAL WORKERS UNION TABLE



## DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

Fiscal Year: 2013 Occupational Group(s): Social Worker/ Student Trainees

Effective Date: April 7, 2013

Service Codes: A22

Union CBU Code: SEN

Job Series: 0185 Social Worker

Pay Plan Schedule:DS/CSPeoplesoft Salary Plan:DS0080

X95

*% Increase:* 3.0%

Resolution Number:

**Union/Nonunion:** 

Schedule ID:

Date of Resolution:

		Step										Between
	Grade	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Steps
FY2013		3.0%										
	09	\$54,165	\$55,661	\$57,157	\$58,653	\$60,149	\$61,645	\$63,141	\$64,637	\$66,133	\$67,629	\$1,496
	11	\$61,699	\$63,506	\$65,313	\$67,120	\$68,927	\$70,734	\$72,541	\$74,348	\$76,155	\$77,962	\$1,807
	12	\$69,628	\$71,789	\$73,950	\$76,111	\$78,272	\$80,433	\$82,594	\$84,755	\$86,916	\$89,077	\$2,161